Position

Teacher 9-12

Mod/Severe (Oh) Teacher

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Asst Principal Il

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Higher Education Center Specia

Teacher 9-12

Counselor

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Total Wages

$155,894

$140,696

$139,555

$134,583

$134,260

$133,973

$133,464

$131,948

$129,308

$129,304

$129,205

$125,924

$121,631

$118,672

$118,434

$118,309

$118,276

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,099

$22,626

$40,449

$32,199

$33,990

$32,391

$39,502

$33,607

$43,609

$23,607

$35.194

$24,967

$25,495

$19,740

$32,826

$28,186

$37.828



Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Asst Principal Il

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

$117,823

$117,523

$116,625

$116,323

$116,318

$115,527

$115,115

$114,627

$114,495

$114,225

$114,170

$112,341

$110,528

$110,439

$109,629

$107,544

$105,797

$105,535

$31,868

$26,197

$29,768

$37,789

$31,957

$25,429

$32,448

$37,560

$31.517

$18,983

$37,415

$21,506

$31,141

$12,662

$25,426

$12,299

$20,771

$17,665



Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Counselor

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Counselor

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Eld Coordinator

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

$105,330

$105,153

$104,831

$104,637

$104,195

$103,887

$103,549

$103,496

$103,450

$103,200

$103,171

$102,606

$102,216

$102,078

$101,836

$101,785

$100,996

$99,759

$36,345

$31,288

$30,599

$30,392

$18,633

$17,463

$30,358

$30,904

$12,520

$31,095

$36,266

$35,991

$24,863

$30,452

$29,919

$26,441

$20,230

$26,084



Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Counselor

Teacher 9-12

Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher

Teacher 9-12

Librarian

Plant Custodian Hs-12

Teacher 9-12

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

$99,095

$96,686

$96,281

$96,135

$95,280

$94,852

$93,396

$93,165

$93,090

$92,634

$92,541

$90,507

$86,075

$85,618

$83,320

$79,262

$75,647

$71.819

$26,024

$35,455

$17,711

$22,955

$19,177

$25,621

$19,184

$16,268

$29,311

$17,329

$19,262

$16,074

$21,580

$22,782

$15,131

$24,781

$24,438

$18,301



Teacher 9-12

Dept Spec-12

School Office Assistant Sec-11

Athl Equip Attendant 11-11

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Teacher 9-12

Ath Spec

Ath Spec

Activity Supvr

Ath Spec

Ath Spec

Ath Spec

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

Segerstrom High
School

$60,740

$59,670

$56,789

$51,322

$37,846

$21,269

$19,128

$12,855

$10,913

$9,779

$5,161

$4,631

$4,131

$31,569

$18,458

$12,490

$13,189

$11,714

$23,851

$2,386

$18,720

$13,618

$5,928

$5,928

$5,928

$0



