Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$155,894	\$27,099
Mod/Severe (Oh) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$140,696	\$22,626
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$139,555	\$40,449
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$134,583	\$32,199
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$134,260	\$33,990
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$133,973	\$32,391
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$133,464	\$39,502
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$131,948	\$33,607
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$129,308	\$43,609
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$129,304	\$23,607
Higher Education Center Specia		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$129,205	\$35,194
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$125,924	\$24,967
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$121,631	\$25,495
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$118,672	\$19,740
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$118,434	\$32,826
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$118,309	\$28,186
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$118,276	\$37,828

Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$117,823	\$31,868
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$117,523	\$26,197
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$116,625	\$29,768
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$116,323	\$37,789
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$116,318	\$31,957
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$115,527	\$25,429
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$115,115	\$32,448
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$114,627	\$37,560
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$114,495	\$31,517
Asst Principal III	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$114,225	\$18,983
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$114,170	\$37,415
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$112,341	\$21,506
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$110,528	\$31,141
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$110,439	\$12,662
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$109,629	\$25,426
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$107,544	\$12,299
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$105,797	\$20,771
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$105,535	\$17,665

Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$105,330	\$36,345
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$105,153	\$31,288
Counselor	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$104,831	\$30,599
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$104,637	\$30,392
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$104,195	\$18,633
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$103,887	\$17,463
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$103,549	\$30,358
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$103,496	\$30,904
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$103,450	\$12,520
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$103,200	\$31,095
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$103,171	\$36,266
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$102,606	\$35,991
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$102,216	\$24,863
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$102,078	\$30,452
Counselor	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$101,836	\$29,919
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$101,785	\$26,441
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$100,996	\$20,230
Eld Coordinator	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$99,759	\$26,084

Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$99,095	\$26,024
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$96,686	\$35,455
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$96,281	\$17,711
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$96,135	\$22,955
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$95,280	\$19,177
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$94,852	\$25,621
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$93,396	\$19,184
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$93,165	\$16,268
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$93,090	\$29,311
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$92,634	\$17,329
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$92,541	\$19,262
Counselor	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$90,507	\$16,074
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$86,075	\$21,580
Mod/Severe (Sh) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$85,618	\$22,782
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$83,320	\$15,131
Librarian	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$79,262	\$24,781
Plant Custodian Hs-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$75,647	\$24,438
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$71,819	\$18,301

Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$60,740	\$31,569
Dept Spec-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$59,670	\$18,458
School Office Assistant Sec-11	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$56,789	\$12,490
Athl Equip Attendant II-11	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$51,322	\$13,189
Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$37,846	\$11,714
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$21,269	\$23,851
Teacher 9-12	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$19,128	\$2,386
Ath Spec	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$12,855	\$18,720
Ath Spec	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$10,913	\$13,618
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$9,779	\$5,928
Ath Spec	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$5,161	\$5,928
Ath Spec	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$4,631	\$5,928
Ath Spec	Santa Ana Unified	Segerstrom High School	\$4,131	\$0